38
®
straight lengths - CF30
technical information
�  Dimensions and weights
3 000
30
10050W
kg/m
mm
304L - 316L
1500 1600  1700   1800   1900   2000    2100    2200    2300   2400    2500
25
20
15
10
5
0
        CF 30/50 �100           CF30/150         CF30/200          CF30/300
P1500
CF30/50
CF30/100
CF30/150

P1500
= supports at 1 500 mm, see p. 120 for more information
NOTE:
For more information on loadings, see p. 125
�  Finishes
Standard stocked finish :
EZ  Electrogalvanising after manufacture
Additional finishes :
GC  Hot dip galvanised after manufacture
304L Stainless steel 304L
316L Stainless steel 316L
For detailed information related to finishes, refer to p. 116-117
mm
W
 CF30/501 50 1·19 1·23 1·15 1·15
 CF30/100 100 1·61 1·67 1·56 1·56
 CF30/150 150 2·05 2·13 1·99 1·99
 CF30/200 200 2·84 2·95 2·76 2·76
 CF30/300 300 4·39 4·56 4·09 4·09
 CF30/400 400 6·85 – – –
 CF30/450 450 7·33 – – –
 CF30/500 500 7·82 – – –
 CF30/600 600 8·78 – – –
 Cat. Nos. EZ GC 304L 316L
Weight (kg/3 m)
The permissable load stated in this catalogue represents the load
that Cablofil steel wire cable tray is guaranteed to be able to bear. It